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SACRAMENTO VA MEDICAL CENTER WAYFINDING by BUILDING

Bldg. Floor Service Bldg. Floor Service Bldg. Floor Service

T-8 2 Nephrology (Kidney) 650 1  Enrollment & Eligibility 720 Eye Clinic (Optometry)

T-8 Endocrinology 650 1  Escort/Concierge Services 722A Occupational Health

T-8 Allergy 650 1  Homeless Vets (HPACT) 722 Ear Nose & Throat (ENT)

T-8 Infectious Disease 650 1 Information Desk 722 Sleep Lab Equipment

T-8 Rheumatology 650 1  Laboratory 726 Behavioral Health Inpatient Care (BHICU)
T-803 Transportation 650 1  Nuclear Medicine 727 1  Occupational Therapy

T-9 Equal Employment Opportunity (EEO) 650 1  Patient Advocate/Customer Service 727 1  Physical Therapy

645 1 Gl Clinic 650 1 Pharmacy (Sect E) 727 1  Prosthetics

646 1  Consolidated Outpatient Surgical Services (COSS) 650 1  Primary Care (PACT) 727 2 Dietitian/Nutrition

646 2 Surgery Information/Check-In 650 1  Release of Information (ROI) 727 2  EEG (Electroecencephalogram)

646 1 Wound Clinic 650 1  Social Work 727 2  EMG

646 1  Orthopedics 650 1  Spinal Cord Injury 727 2  Neurology

646 1  Podiatry 650 1  Sterilization Processing 727 2  Speech Therapy

646 2 Vascular Surgery 650 1  Travel Pay 727 2 Traumatic Brain Injury

646 2  General Surgery 650 1  Urology (Sect G) 728 Acupuncture

646 2 Plastic Surgery 650 1 Veterans Service Officers® 728 Chiropractic Care

646 1  Thoracic Surgery 650 1 Voluntary Services 728 Patient/Staff Gym

647 1  Hematology 650 1  Women’s Health 728 Physical Med & Rehab Services (PM&R)
647 2 Oncology 651 General Mental Health 730/731 Engineering Shop

647 2  Cardiology 652 Warehouse 798 Supply Chain Management (SCM)

647 2 EKG 700 1 Admissions 799 Police

647 2  Home Oxygen 700 1  Emergency Department 800 1  Anticoagulation (Sect E)

647 2  Hepatology (Liver) 700 1  Radiology 800 1  Tri-Care Liaison

647 2 Pulmonary Clinic & Pulmonary Function Test (PFT) 700 2 Anesthesia 801 Dermatology

647 Sleep Disorder Clinic 700 2 Instensive Care Unit (ICU) 802 Audiology

649 Behavioral Health Clinic 700 2  Pre-Op 810/811 Office of Information Technology (OIT)
649 1 Smoking Cessation 700 2 Surgery (Same-Day)
650 Allergy (Primary Care Sect C) 700 4 Medical Surgical Unit (MSU)

650 1 ATM 700 3 Respiratory Therapy (Fill Oxygen Tanks)

650 1 Auditorium 700 3 Transistional/Telemetry Care Unit (TCU)

650 1  Cafeteria/Store/Postal Drop Box 700 4 Sleep Overnight Studies

650 1 Chaplains Office 700 5 Research

650 1  Coffee Shop 707 Human Resources



SACRAMENTO VA MEDICAL CENTER WAYFINDING by SERVICE

Service

Acupuncture

Admissions

Allergy

Allergy (Primary Care Sect C)
Anesthesia

Anticoagulation (Sect E)

ATM

Audiology

Behavioral Health / PTSD Group Therapy
Behavioral Health Clinic
Behavioral Health Inpatient Care Unit (BHICU)
Cafeteria / Store / Postal Drop Box
Cardiology

Chaplain's Office

Chiropractic Care

Coffee Shop

Compensation and Pension Clinic
Diabetic Nurse
Dietitian/Nutrition

Ear, Nose, and Throat (ENT)

EEG (Electrocencephalogram)
EEO

EKG

Emergency Department

EMG

Endocrinology

Engineering Shop

Enrollment and Eligibility
Escort/Concierge Service

Eye Clinic (Optometry)

General Mental Health

General Surgery

Bldg.

728
700
T-8
650
700
800
650
802
649
649
726
650
647
650
728
650
722
646
727
722
727
T-9
647
700
727
T-8
730/731
650
650
720
651
646

Floor

Service

Gl Clinic

Hematology

Hepatology (Liver)

Home Oxygen

Homeless Vets (HPACT)

Human Resources

Infectious Disease

Information Desk

Intensive Care Unit (ICU)
Laboratory

Lost & Found

Medical Records/Release of Information (ROI)
Medical Surgical Unit (MSU)
Nephrology (Kidney)

Neurology

Nuclear Medicine

Occupational Health

Occupational Therapy

Office of Information Technology (OIT)
Oncology

Orthopedics

Patient Advocate/Customer Service
Patient/Staff Gym

Pharmacy (Sect E)

Physical Med & Rehab Svc (PM&R)
Physical Therapy

Plastic Surgery

Podiatry

Police

Pre-Op

Primary Care (PACT)

Prosthetics

Floor

645 1
647 1
647 2
647 2
650 1
707

T-8

650 1
700 2
650 1
799

T-1

700 4
T-8

727 2
650 1

722A

7127 1
810/811
647 1
646 1
650 1
728

650 1
728

7127 1
646 2
646 1
799

700 2
650 1
727 1

Service

PTSD Program

Pulmonary / Pulmonary Function Test (PFT)
Radiology

Release of Information
Research

Respiratory Therapy (fill oxygen tanks)
Rheumatology

Sleep Program

Sleep Lab Equipment

Sleep Overnight Studies
Smoking Cessation

Social Work

Speech Therapy

Spinal Cord Injury

Sterilization Processing
Supply Chain Management
Surgery (Same Day)

Surgery Information / Check in
Thoracic Surgery
Transitional/Telemetry Care Unit (TCU)
Transportation

Traumatic Brain Injury (TBI)
Travel Pay Office

Tri Care Liaison

Urology (Sect G)

Vascular Surgery

Veterans Service Officers™*
Voluntary Services
Warehouse

Women's Health

Wound Clinic

Bldg.

726
647
700
650
700
700
T-8
727
650
700
650
650
727
650
650
798
700
646
646
700
T-803
727
650
650
650
650
650
650
652
650
646

*AMVETS, Amer Legion, VFW, DAV, ASIVO, PVA, Sac Co.
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